Responsible Conduct of Research (RCR) Training for
Postdoctoral Scholars Spring 2023

Listed below are names of those who have completed and received a certificate of completion.
Training dates: Wednesday 22" March & Thursday 23" March.

PID First Name Last Name Department

730639984 Biomedical Research Imaging Center
Sameer Joshi (BRIC)

730294770 Medicine - UNC Blood Research
Ana Sachetto Center

Jrtlznls Ajit Prakash Biochemistry and Biophysics

730532708 Cristine Casingal Neuroscience Center

730584432 Ina Klockner Cell Biology and Physiology

730543146 Sriram Ravindran Genetics

730539133 Medicine - UNC Blood Research
Swati Sharma Center

730455925 Maria Clara Zanellati Cell Biology and Physiology

730532974 Carla Belmonte Cell Biology and Physiology

730716773 Biomedical Research Imaging Center
Christopher Molnar (BRIC)

730451871 Lineberger Comprehensive Cancer
Des Weighill Center

730619582 Amira Abdellatef Nutrition Research Institute

730633535 Joseph Scarborough Neuroscience Center

730177529 Timothy Thoner Pediatrics-Infectious Disease

730619454 Bryan Munoz Nutrition Research Institute

730457798 Mikyoung You Nutrition Research Institute

730183145 Environmental Sciences and

Engineering - Institute for

Darcy Anderson Environmental Health Solutions

730621311 Ashlyn Buzzelli Genetics

730178587 Lineberger Comprehensive Cancer
Anna Michmerhuizen Center

730141549 Sofia Neira Bowles Center for Alcohol Studies

720207636 Sarah Sizer Bowles Center for Alcohol Studies

730637931 Jayanth Anantha Cell Biology and Physiology



730369856
730293137
730638970
730624369
730106349
720448268
712398882

730447452
720486790
730538204
730632577
730641636

730684027

730268054
730544974

730637790

730681786

730543366
730631793
730629309
720102271

730103929
730604660

Maryam
Sophie
Nanditha
Manuel
Ryan
Phillip

Adam
Scott
Jonathan
Monika
Nisha

Mara

Jyoti

Leiah

Wenqiao

Pawan

Son Long
Renuka

Katherine
Alexandra

Jennifer
Valerie
Natasha

Faridounnia
Maiocchi
Chundayil Kalathil
Anguita Maeso
Weeks

Durham

Carr
Vasher
Rader
Kataria

Asok Kumar

Cuebas Irizarry

Mahajan
Carey

He

Dhote

Ho
Ranjan
Lenger
Abel

Styles
Gartner
Burse

Cell Biology and Physiology

Cell Biology and Physiology
Biomedical Engineering

Biology

Neurology

Biomedical Engineering

UNC Eshelman School of Pharmacy-
Division of Chemical Biology and
Medicinal Chemistry
Medicine-Pulmonary

Biology

Applied Physical Sciences
Epidemiology

Center for Gastrointestinal Biology
and Disease

UNC Eshelman School of Pharmacy-
Center for Integrative Chemical
Biology and Drug Discovery
Biochemistry and Biophysics
Institute for Global Health and
Infectious Diseases

UNC Eshelman School of Pharmacy-
Center for Integrative Chemical
Biology and Drug Discovery

UNC Eshelman School of Pharmacy-
Center for Nanotechnology and Drug
Delivery

Biochemistry and Biophysics
Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation
Biomedical Engineering

Pediatrics - Allergy Immunology and
Rheumatology

Genetics

School of Nursing



