Responsible Conduct of Research (RCR) Training for Postdoctoral Scholars Spring 2023

Listed below are names of those who have completed and received a certificate of completion. Training dates: Wednesday 22nd March & Thursday 23rd March.

PID	First Name	Last Name	Department
730639984	Sameer	Joshi	Biomedical Research Imaging Center (BRIC)
730294770	Ana	Sachetto	Medicine - UNC Blood Research Center
730291112	Ajit	Prakash	Biochemistry and Biophysics
730532708	Cristine	Casingal	Neuroscience Center
730584432	Ina	Klockner	Cell Biology and Physiology
730543146	Sriram	Ravindran	Genetics
730539133	Swati	Sharma	Medicine - UNC Blood Research Center
730455925	Maria Clara	Zanellati	Cell Biology and Physiology
730532974	Carla	Belmonte	Cell Biology and Physiology
730716773	Christopher	Molnar	Biomedical Research Imaging Center (BRIC)
730451871	Des	Weighill	Lineberger Comprehensive Cancer Center
730619582	Amira	Abdellatef	Nutrition Research Institute
730633535	Joseph	Scarborough	Neuroscience Center
730177529	Timothy	Thoner	Pediatrics-Infectious Disease
730619454	Bryan	Munoz	Nutrition Research Institute
730457798	Mikyoung	You	Nutrition Research Institute
730183145	Darcy	Anderson	Environmental Sciences and Engineering - Institute for Environmental Health Solutions
730621311	Ashlyn	Buzzelli	Genetics
730178587	Anna	Michmerhuizen	Lineberger Comprehensive Cancer Center
730141549	Sofia	Neira	Bowles Center for Alcohol Studies
720207636	Sarah	Sizer	Bowles Center for Alcohol Studies
730637931	Jayanth	Anantha	Cell Biology and Physiology

730369856	Maryam	Faridounnia	Cell Biology and Physiology
730293137	Sophie	Maiocchi	Cell Biology and Physiology
730638970	Nanditha	Chundayil Kalathil	Biomedical Engineering
730624369	Manuel	Anguita Maeso	Biology
730106349	Ryan	Weeks	Neurology
720448268	Phillip	Durham	Biomedical Engineering
712398882	Adam	Carr	UNC Eshelman School of Pharmacy- Division of Chemical Biology and Medicinal Chemistry
730447452	Scott	Vasher	Medicine-Pulmonary
720486790	Jonathan	Rader	Biology
730538204	Monika	Kataria	Applied Physical Sciences
730632577	Nisha	Asok Kumar	Epidemiology
730641636	Mara	Cuebas Irizarry	Center for Gastrointestinal Biology and Disease
730684027	Jyoti	Mahajan	UNC Eshelman School of Pharmacy- Center for Integrative Chemical Biology and Drug Discovery
730268054	Leiah	Carey	Biochemistry and Biophysics
730544974	Wenqiao	He	Institute for Global Health and Infectious Diseases
730637790	Pawan	Dhote	UNC Eshelman School of Pharmacy- Center for Integrative Chemical Biology and Drug Discovery
730681786	Son Long	Но	UNC Eshelman School of Pharmacy- Center for Nanotechnology and Drug Delivery
730543366	Renuka	Ranjan	Biochemistry and Biophysics
730631793	Katherine	Lenger	Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation
730629309	Alexandra	Abel	Biomedical Engineering
720102271	Jennifer	Styles	Pediatrics - Allergy Immunology and Rheumatology
730103929	Valerie	Gartner	Genetics
730604660	Natasha	Burse	School of Nursing